ARGONNE REACTOR GOLF LEAGUE – 2016  Week #2 Results
	Team #1  GIMMIES         
	 
	HCP
	hcp
	matches
	pts
	avg pts
	MVP

	LARRY PETERSEN   capt
	**
	21.60
	11
	2
	12
	6.00
	9.43

	VIC MARONI        alt capt
	4547
	16.92
	8
	2
	24
	12.00
	18.86

	CHRIS JOHNSON  alt capt
	4787
	14.40
	7
	1
	15
	15.00
	19.29

	PAUL NELSON              
	4503
	37.08
	19
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	JUDY CHIARELLI
	6347
	49.32
	25
	1
	1
	1.00
	1.29

	CHRIS OLDANIE
	4162
	12.96
	6
	2
	18
	9.00
	14.14

	DEAN BASS
	**
	6.12
	3
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	JOONG_SUN PARK
	6784
	11.52
	6
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	JASON CROY
	5917
	6.48
	3
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	BRYAN YONEMOTO
	4749
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	      Team Totals        
	    
	
	10
	8
	70
	8.75
	

	                         
	    
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team #2  SANDBAGGERS     
	 
	HCP
	hcp
	matches
	pts
	avg pts
	MVP

	KEN RAFFENETTI   capt
	3358
	-1.44
	-1
	1
	10
	10.00
	12.50

	RICH RAFFENETTI   alt capt
	**
	15.84
	8
	1
	5
	5.00
	6.25

	JAN HESSLER
	3717
	24.12
	12
	1
	5
	5.00
	6.25

	IRA GOLDBERG             
	5639
	7.56
	4
	1
	13
	13.00
	16.25

	ROBERT SCOTT
	5745
	19.80
	10
	1
	6
	6.00
	7.50

	RAY CARLSON
	5805
	31.32
	16
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	RAY MONROE
	**
	22.32
	11
	1
	16
	16.00
	20.00

	JACK O'CONNELL
	3610
	28.08
	14
	1
	12
	12.00
	15.00

	MIKE MYLES
	**
	32.40
	16
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	DOUG ENGERT
	**
	32.40
	16
	1
	13
	13.00
	16.25

	      Team Totals        
	    
	
	10.60
	8
	80
	10.00
	

	                         
	    
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team #3  GREENS          
	 
	HCP
	hcp
	matches
	pts
	avg pts
	MVP

	KURT PICEL               capt 
	4018
	9.00
	5
	2
	18
	9.00
	12.75

	BILL VINIKOUR       alt capt
	5419
	22.32
	11
	2
	28
	14.00
	19.83

	JOHN PETERSON 
	**
	21.24
	11
	1
	6
	6.00
	7.25

	DEON ETTINGER            
	4272
	29.52
	15
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	DON GRACZYK              
	3489
	36.36
	18
	1
	13
	13.00
	15.71

	DAN O'ROURKE
	7422
	20.52
	10
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	DUSTIN LONG
	?
	25.20
	13
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	DAN GOLDBERG
	3931
	9.00
	5
	2
	31
	15.50
	21.96

	GARY WIEZOREK
	?
	0.00
	0
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	      Team Totals        
	    
	
	11.00
	8
	96
	12.00
	

	                         
	    
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team #4  MULLIGANS       
	 
	HCP
	hcp
	matches
	pts
	avg pts
	MVP

	ADELIO CORCUERA     capt 
	6035
	15.84
	8
	2
	22
	11.00
	15.89

	LOTTIE JONES            
	**
	18.72
	9
	1
	8
	8.00
	9.78

	JOE PRATL                
	  **
	23.76
	12
	1
	14
	14.00
	17.11

	SAM AMBEGAOKER
	**
	30.96
	15
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	RICH WESEL
	**
	42.84
	21
	1
	7
	7.00
	8.56

	DOUG JOHNSON   alt capt
	6324
	20.25
	10
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	TONY KRUPA
	4115
	11.52
	6
	1
	12
	12.00
	14.67

	BERNIE O'BOYLE
	**
	38.40
	19
	1
	15
	15.00
	18.33

	JACQUES MITRANI
	7087
	14.40
	7
	1
	12
	12.00
	14.67

	      Team Totals        
	    
	
	12
	8
	90
	11.25
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team #5  EAGLES
	 
	HCP
	hcp
	matches
	pts
	avg pts
	MVP

	GARY ZEMAN        capt
	**
	8.28
	4
	1
	7
	7.00
	9.69

	GEORGE NOREK  alt capt
	5788
	34.56
	17
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	TIM KLETT
	**
	12.60
	6
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	BOBBY CREWS
	**
	8.28
	4
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	PETE WYSOCKI
	**
	8.28
	4
	0
	0
	0.00
	0.00

	MARK ELMORE
	**
	6.48
	3
	1
	10
	10.00
	13.85

	MIKE BUTLER
	**
	2.52
	1
	1
	13
	13.00
	18.00

	GEORGE JR. NOREK
	**
	16.20
	8
	1
	15
	15.00
	20.77

	LORI ZEMAN
	**
	54.00
	27
	1
	7
	7.00
	9.69

	      Team Totals        
	    
	
	8
	8
	52
	6.50
	


	Argonne Reactor Golf League Schedule

	
	
	
	

	WEEK>  1   2   3   4   5

	WEEK>  6   7   8   9   10

	WEEK>  11  12  13  14  15

	TEAM          versus TEAM

	1      2   3   4   5   BYE 

	2      1   5  BYE  4   3

	3      4   1   5  BYE  2

	4      3  BYE  1   2   5

	5     BYE  2   3   1   4


ARGONNE REACTOR GOLF LEAGUE MATCH RESULTS - 2016  WEEK #2 

	Wk
	Tm
	Player
	Gr
	Nt
	Sn
	Pts
	Tm
	Player
	Gr
	Nt
	Sn
	Pts
	PAR

	2
	1
	VIC MARONI
	44
	36
	0
	10
	3
	KURT PICEL
	42
	37
	0
	10
	35

	2
	1
	CHRIS OLDANIE
	40
	32
	0
	14
	3
	JOHN PETERSON
	52
	41
	1
	6
	35

	2
	1
	LARRY PETERSEN
	52
	41
	2
	4
	3
	BILL VINIKOUR
	42
	29
	0
	16
	35

	2
	1
	JUDY CHIARELLI
	73
	48
	0
	1
	3
	DAN GOLDBERG
	40
	26
	0
	19
	36

	2
	2
	IRA GOLDBERG
	39
	35
	0
	13
	5
	GARY ZEMAN
	43
	38
	0
	7
	35

	2
	2
	KEN RAFFENETTI
	34
	34
	0
	10
	5
	MARK ELMORE
	38
	34
	0
	10
	35

	2
	2
	JAN HESSLER
	48
	35
	0
	5
	5
	GEORGE JR. NOREK
	38
	26
	0
	15
	35

	2
	2
	DOUG ENGERT
	53
	39
	0
	13
	5
	LORI ZEMAN
	73
	46
	1
	7
	35

	2
	4
	ADELIO CORCUERA
	45
	37
	0
	14
	6
	COURSE
	
	
	
	
	35

	2
	4
	JACQUES MITRANI
	43
	37
	0
	12
	6
	COURSE
	
	
	
	
	35

	2
	4
	JOE PRATL
	48
	35
	0
	14
	6
	COURSE
	
	
	
	
	35

	2
	4
	BERNIE O'BOYLE
	57
	37
	0
	15
	6
	COURSE
	
	
	
	
	35


ARGONNE REACTOR GOLF LEAGUE STANDINGS - 2016  AFTER 2 WEEKS 
	
	TEAM
	MAT
	PTS
	AVG PTS
	W
	L
	T

	1
	GREENS
	8
	96
	12.00
	5
	2
	1

	2
	MULLIGANS
	8
	90
	11.25
	5
	3
	0

	3
	SANDBAGGERS
	8
	80
	10.00
	4
	3
	1

	4
	GIMMIES
	8
	70
	8.75
	3
	4
	1

	5
	EAGLES
	8
	52
	6.50
	2
	5
	1


ARGONNE REACTOR GOLF LEAGUE: LOW GROSS - 2016
WK
PLAYER
    GROSS
1  MIKE BUTLER

36

2  KEN RAFFENETTI
34
ARGONNE REACTOR GOLF LEAGUE: LOW NET - 2016

WK
PLAYER
    NET
1  RAY MONROE

33

2  GEORGE JR NOREK
26

